
   

Fri. November 28	 	 Preview @ Padua  
Sat.December 6		  Lexington Quad
Thurs.December 11		 Suburban Duals-@ Green -Nordonia/Tallmadge
Fri-Sat. Dec. 12,13	 	 Ironman Tournament @ Walsh Jesuit
Thurs.December 18		 Suburban Duals-@ Highland/Revere
Fri-Sat. Dec. 19,20	 	 North Canton Tournament 
Sat/Sun Dec 27, 28		 Medina Invitational Tournament
Thurs.January 8		  Suburban Duals- @ Cloverleaf /Copley
Thurs.January 15		  Suburban Dual vs.Green (H) (Senior Night) 

Sat.January 24			  GIT (H)
Wed. January 28	 	 State Dual Quarterfinals @TBA  

Wed. February 4	 	 State Dual Regional Semis/ Finals @TBA
Thurs. February 12 		 Tri vs. Lorain/Normandy  (H) 

Sat.February 14		  State Dual Final 8  @Columbus 
Sat. February 21		  Suburban League Tourn. @ Cloverleaf
Fri-Sat. Feb. 27,28		  Sectional Tournament (H)
Fri-Sat. Mar. 6,7	 	 Districts @ TBA
Th, Fri, Sat, Mar 12,13,14	 State Tournament @ Columbus

2014-2015
Wadsworth 
Grizzly Wrestling

“ Never ring the bell.. Get the rudis”
-win #23-


